
INDIVIDUAL PISTOL STANDINGS

RANK UNIT NAME PISTOL SCORE OPEN/NOVICE
1 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY KOLMAN GABOR 150 N

2 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD ALEXANDER BLAKE HARTSELL 146 O

3 DET 1 CO C 1-69TH INFANTRY FLOWER MATTHEW JACOB 141 N

4 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO KAPELA MICHAEL ANTHONY 137 O

5 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD CARR SHANNON V 135 O

6 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) LAMORTE ROBERT JOSEPH II 133 O

7 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO STUDD TYLER P 131 N

7 NEW YORK GUARD DUBIN STEVEN S 131 O

9 NEW YORK GUARD LEVINSON MICHAEL 128 O

10 NEW YORK GUARD STEINER MATTHEW G 127 N

11 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO TORNABENE CHRISTOPHER STEVE 120 O

12 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY DIAZ ANDRES FELIPE 119 O

13 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY MELENDEZ MATTHEW 113 O

14 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT JENKINS NICHOLAS KEITH 112 N

15 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) WILSON CRYSTAL J 111 N

16 HHD 501ST ORDNANCE BN EOD CONTINI ROBERT JOSEPH 109 O

17 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD ISEMAN JOHN MICHAEL 108 N

17 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD BAUER MICHAEL J 108 O

19 NEW YORK GUARD GILLEO KEVIN M 107 O

20 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD KING COLIN J 104 N

21 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD SCOTT ADAM D 102 O

22 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) STEVENS SHAWN LLOYD 101 N

23 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD STONE IAN M 100 N

24 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD NORMAN BRYAN M 99 N

24 145TH MAINTENANCE CO AUSTIN NICK SULLIVAN 99 O

26 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) LEARY PAMELA SUE 98 N

26 4TH FINANCE DET MAKARON ALEXANDER B 98 N

26 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT SERVISS LIAM PATRICK 98 N

29 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD RUSS ADAM CHRISTOPHER 97 N

30 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD BIVIANO BRIAN A 79 N

30 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY AULT IAN HILL 79 O

32 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ LILLEY KENNETH ALBERT II 77 O

33 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) PATINO WINDOLLYN VLADIMIR 75 N

34 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ RYAN MICHAEL JAMES         73 O

35 NEW YORK GUARD COLASACCO LAUREN 72 N

35 NEW YORK GUARD AMIGRONI LOUIS A 72 O



INDIVIDUAL PISTOL STANDINGS (cont)

35 CO A 1-69TH INFANTRY CASSIDY SEAN PATRICK 72 O

38 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD CAPIZZI ANTHONY L 67 N

39 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ BROWN THOMAS ROY IV 65 N

40 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) GROBER ARIELLE ELIZABETH 64 N

40 NEW YORK GUARD MCNULTY ANDREW P 64 O

42 187TH SIGNAL COMPANY VASQUEZ MAX DELVIS 62 N

42 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT BAISLEY BRIAN JAMES 62 O

44 NEW YORK GUARD MECHMANN JOHN R JR 60 O

45 H & S CO 204 ENGR BN BURTON MICHAEL FRANCIS 58 N

45 NEW YORK GUARD ROURA PAUL M 58 O

47 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ MITCHELL JACOB SCOTT 57 O

48 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD HUBBARD LESLIE ANDREW 54 N

48 NEW YORK GUARD RUTTMAN DANIELLE 54 O

48 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY CAGGY STEVEN MARK 54 O

51 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD MCCLOUD NATHAN SCOTT 53 O

52 HQ 53D TRP CMD ENYART JANNA ALEXANDRA 52 N

53 NEW YORK GUARD MILITO STEVEN C 51 O

54 187TH SIGNAL COMPANY SEALY JUSTIN BRENT 50 N

55 145TH MAINTENANCE CO REDWOOD JULIO GUANGA C 46 N

56 37TH FINANCE DET CHEN ZHAN TAO 40 N

57 145TH MAINTENANCE CO AVONA MICHAEL JOHN 37 O

58 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT BRASINGTON KYLE ALAN 34 O

59 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD SCHMITT DANIEL P 30 O

60 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO RAMOS RAPHEAL J 23 O

61 145TH MAINTENANCE CO REYES ELIAS MICHEAL 19 N

61 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY PINETTE BRYANT JAMES 19 N

63 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY BRONSON BENJAMIN LAURANCE 17 O

64 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) ILBOUDO ADAMA 14 N

1569TH TRANSPORTATION CO BLAKESLEY ROBERT JAMES 0 N

1569TH TRANSPORTATION CO DUNN KYLE GREGORY 0 N

1569TH TRANSPORTATION CO MORRIS MATTHEW CHARLES 0 N

1569TH TRANSPORTATION CO REYNOLDS TANNOR EUGENE 0 O



RANK UNIT NAME PISTOL SCORE OPEN/NOVICE
1 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY KOLMAN GABOR 150 N

2 DET 1 CO C 1-69TH INFANTRY FLOWER MATTHEW JACOB 141 N

3 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO STUDD TYLER P 131 N

4 NEW YORK GUARD STEINER MATTHEW G 127 N

5 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT JENKINS NICHOLAS KEITH 112 N

6 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) WILSON CRYSTAL J 111 N

7 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD ISEMAN JOHN MICHAEL 108 N

8 107 SFS KING COLIN J 104 N

9 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) STEVENS SHAWN LLOYD 101 N

10 105 AW STONE IAN M 100 N

11 105 AW NORMAN BRYAN M 99 N

11 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) LEARY PAMELA SUE 98 N

11 4TH FINANCE DET MAKARON ALEXANDER B 98 N

14 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT SERVISS LIAM PATRICK 98 N

15 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD RUSS ADAM CHRISTOPHER 97 N

16 NY AIR NATIONAL GUARD BIVIANO BRIAN A 79 N

17 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) PATINO WINDOLLYN VLADIMIR 75 N

18 NEW YORK GUARD COLASACCO LAUREN 72 N

19 107 SFS CAPIZZI ANTHONY L 67 N

20 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ BROWN THOMAS ROY IV 65 N

21 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) GROBER ARIELLE ELIZABETH 64 N

22 187TH SIGNAL COMPANY VASQUEZ MAX DELVIS 62 N

23 H & S CO 204 ENGR BN BURTON MICHAEL FRANCIS 58 N

24 A174 COM HUBBARD LESLIE ANDREW 54 N

25 HQ 53D TRP CMD ENYART JANNA ALEXANDRA 52 N

26 187TH SIGNAL COMPANY SEALY JUSTIN BRENT 50 N

27 145TH MAINTENANCE CO REDWOOD JULIO GUANGA C 46 N

28 37TH FINANCE DET CHEN ZHAN TAO 40 N

28 145TH MAINTENANCE CO REYES ELIAS MICHEAL 19 N

30 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY PINETTE BRYANT JAMES 19 N

31 HQS 106TH REGIMENT (RTI) ILBOUDO ADAMA 14 N

FINAL NOVICE PISTOL STANDINGS



RANK UNIT NAME PISTOL SCORE OPEN/NOVICE
1 1108TH ORDNANCE CO EOD ALEXANDER BLAKE HARTSELL 146 O

2 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO KAPELA MICHAEL ANTHONY 137 O

3 107 SFS CARR SHANNON V 135 O

4 INTEL & SUST CO 42ND ID (-) LAMORTE ROBERT JOSEPH II 133 O

5 NEW YORK GUARD DUBIN STEVEN S 131 O

6 NEW YORK GUARD LEVINSON MICHAEL 128 O

7 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO TORNABENE CHRISTOPHER STEVE 120 O

8 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY DIAZ ANDRES FELIPE 119 O

9 HHC 1-69TH INFANTRY MELENDEZ MATTHEW 113 O

10 HHD 501ST ORDNANCE BN EOD CONTINI ROBERT JOSEPH 109 O

11 107 SFS BAUER MICHAEL J 108 O

12 NEW YORK GUARD GILLEO KEVIN M 107 O

13 105 AW SCOTT ADAM D 102 O

14 145TH MAINTENANCE CO AUSTIN NICK SULLIVAN 99 O

15 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY AULT IAN HILL 79 O

16 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ LILLEY KENNETH ALBERT II 77 O

17 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ RYAN MICHAEL JAMES         73 O

18 NEW YORK GUARD AMIGRONI LOUIS A 72 O

18 CO A 1-69TH INFANTRY CASSIDY SEAN PATRICK 72 O

20 NEW YORK GUARD MCNULTY ANDREW P 64 O

21 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT BAISLEY BRIAN JAMES 62 O

22 NEW YORK GUARD MECHMANN JOHN R JR 60 O

23 NEW YORK GUARD ROURA PAUL M 58 O

24 827TH ENGR CO(-) HORIZ MITCHELL JACOB SCOTT 57 O

25 NEW YORK GUARD RUTTMAN DANIELLE 54 O

25 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY CAGGY STEVEN MARK 54 O

27 A174 MGD1 MCCLOUD NATHAN SCOTT 53 O

28 NEW YORK GUARD MILITO STEVEN C 51 O

29 145TH MAINTENANCE CO AVONA MICHAEL JOHN 37 O

30 204TH ENGINEER DETACHMENT BRASINGTON KYLE ALAN 34 O

31 105 AW SCHMITT DANIEL P 30 O

32 152ND ENGINEER SUPPORT CO RAMOS RAPHEAL J 23 O

33 CO D 2-108TH INFANTRY BRONSON BENJAMIN LAURANCE 17 O

FINAL OPEN PISTOL STANDINGS


